 Applications
•  General Purpose Positioning
 Subsystems
 Product Highlights
• Sequential Control
• Wireless Control
• Light-Weight and Easy to Use
The AL-4188 series LCUs are portable, wireless hand-held units that are connected to a PCU/

 Opt. 101  -  Additional Manual Set
 Standard      Optional
 ORDERING INFORMATION
WITH LCD DISPLAY:
•  AL-4188-WRCU-D Wireless Local Control Unit
(LCU), 6 Axis w/ Display
•  AL-4188-WRCU-12A-D Wireless Local Control Unit
(LCU), 12 Axis w/ Display
WITHOUT LCD DISPLAY:
•  AL-4188-WRCU Wireless Local Control Unit (LCU),
6 Axis
•  AL-4188-WRCU-12A – Wireless Local Control Unit
(LCU), 12 Axis